- Construction of DRDO Lab Facility at IIT Jodhpur 

NIQ No.: IITJ/OIE/2025-26/43  

Tender ID.:  2026_IITJ_899574_1 

The above referred NIT is amended as follows: 

Amendment in Percentage BoQ (Price Bid) 

S.No. As per uploaded BoQ Amended as 

0   01.  Rs. 18,34,795.00 ( Rupees  Eighteen lakh thirty four 
thousand seven hundred and ninety five  Only) 

Rs.82,79,319.00/- (Rupees Eighty two lacs 
seventy nine thousand three hundred and 
nineteen only) 

Remarks:  

The financial bid shall be evaluated based on the percentage quoted above/below for the amended 

amount of ₹ 82,79,319.00/- only. 

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.  

Sd/-